Programme for coming year in one easily pinned up piece of paper:

Thursday October 17™
Thursday November 21%

Saturday December 7"

Thursday December 19"

Thursday January 16"
Friday January 17"

Thursday February 21%
Thursday March 20"
Thursday April 17™

Saturday April 26"
Sunday April 27"

Thursday May 15™

Thursday May 22"
Friday May 23"
Saturday May 24"
Sunday May 25™
Monday May 26™

Thursday June 19"
Thursday July 17
Thursday September 18™

Friday September 19"
Saturday September 20™
Sunday September 21%

Peter Bearon
26 September 2002

2002
Practice
Practice

Christmas party at John & Linda’s or Carol's or Haydn’s with
possible dance out during the afternoon
[organisers J&L or Carol or Haydn!]

Practice

2003
Practice
Meal
[organiser Peter?]

Practice

Practice

No Practice — Maundy Thursday [certain members of the team
will be out raising funds for another team!]

Day for St George, Horwich [organiser Norman]
Practice (in the morning)

Practice

Social with Dorset Buttons [volunteers to organise?]

|
| Chippenham Folk Festival [organiser Geoff]

| Bampton [organiser Tony]

Practice
Practice
Practice

|
| Weekend and AGM in Matlock

| [organiser: Carol]




